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EVERYTHING'’S RIGHT
$162,900

We have worked hard on our house but now we

want 10 go to the country - check the list and call

M Doug® for a look see. Hardwood floors, new

i windows, new roof, new fumace & air condition-

ae M er, big 150' deep vyard, freshly decorated,
2= basement partially finished.

= "8 GREAT STARTER HOME

el Two storey 3 bedroom semi. Good

Bl |ocation, quiet street, close to schools,
etc. Large principal rooms, tons of
closet space, walkout basement, large

deck, mature trees. Priced to sell.

CARPE DOMUS

| That's latin for “Grab This House”. This 3 bedroom
sidesplit is close 1o schools, shopping and parks.
Eat-in kitchen, gleaming hardwood in living & din-
ing rooms. Walkout from dining room to land-
scaped & completely fenced lot with inground pool.
All bedrooms are a good size. The rec room offers
a woodbuming fireplace and lots of storage.
Bacome the owner at $199,900. RM356-99

t $159,900
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*Sales Rep

877-5211

Blue Springs
Realty (Halton) Corp.

N Eitown
T for specialty
\4\\\\\\ a\m \\i store. Call

Doug Meal* for

down-
location

DUPLEX INVESTMENT - $229,
*POSSIBLE INCOME $1800

You may be surprised - potential for $900 per month per side
- Call Doug Meal" for further details. *You figure it out.

DOUG MEAL*, Sales Rep.
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B AC K S ONTO FOR E ST G e S, -

80 x 100 foot fenced yard, hardwood |
floors throughout, eat-in kitchen. Just
move in. Steve Tancoo*. RCA9-146

L | This home has it all: 4 bedrooms, finished rec room, with
. | gas FP, new roof, new windows. new siding, new hi-eff. gas
{ furnace, and central air, All that and more on a 50 x 100 foot

.\ lot backing onto forest. It is better than new. Just move in.
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Of Blue Springs Golf Club. Palatial 4,000 sq. ft.|

b

OLDE BRAMPTON ESTATE SALE i
extravagant finishes. Open concept, 3/4 oak hard-| | Near all amenities, yet country feeling on tree |
wood on main fioor, loft above garage, w/o lower}

| lined street. 64 x 209 ft. lot. This house has |
| level. Golfer’s dream. Must be seen. Call Steve . | many fine features of yesteryear. Call Steve ;
\. Tancoo". RCA9-134 / \Tancoo*. . RCAg-148 /
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This immaculate 3 bedroom bungalow is in a prime location &
offers the following upgrades: modern eat-in kitchen. updated
windows, shingles, soffits, eaves, furnace. front & rear doors,
bathroom, gleaming hardwood floors, central air, central vac &
water softener. Lovely 55’ lot with perennial gardens,
beautifully decorated. Don’t miss this one for $199,900.

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

BLUE SPRINGS REALTY Resgi?f%gal
(HALTON) Corp.

Development
Acton Office

(519) 853-2086 Toll Free 1-888-833-1945

Heather (Whiting) Scotland** R.L.1., Associate Broker Leigh Whiting* Sales Rep.
heatherscotland@yahoo.com leighwhiting@yahoo.com

MOVE RIGHT IN!

$184,900

Everything is done in this spotless 1500 sq. ft. 3
bedroom home set on an oversized lot backing ,
'l onto greenbelt. Features: Finished walkout

S % P | hasement, hardwood floors, 2 gas fireplaces,
U I8 i main floor office, large bedrooms, soaker tub

B B! with separate shower and European kitchen
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with breakfast bar. Come see for yourself. Call
o Heather** or Leigh* at 1-888-833-1945,
. QUICK SEARCH LD. # 1435

PRIVACY PLUS IN
SRS BALLINAFAD $279,900 |
RS This 2464 sq. ft. 3 bdrm brick rancher is tucked
8554 away on a private treed .64 acre lot, overlooking

L : stream and century barn, Features: oak coun-

PR (1) kitchen wi/stone fireplace, formal living and
R dining rooms, large main floor family room.
B PLUS a 2 bedroom inlaw suite in the walkout

basement. Better hurry!! Please call Heather**
or Leigh* at 1-888-833-1945,

QUICK SEARCH LD. # 1436

----------

$199,900
VILLAGE LOCATION

Charm and character abound in this three bedroom brick
home; pocket doors, wide baseboards, high ceilings, formal
living and dining rooms with hardwood floors, sunken
main floor family room, master suite with separate dress-
Ing room/walk-in closet, main floor laundry/sewing room
b . o o aNd a spectacular modern kitchen addition with walk-out
ﬁ to bi-level deck and large fenced yard. Call Heather

oty §0 1™ (Whiting) Scotland** and Leigh Whiting* 1-888-833-
1945,

QUICK SEARCH LD. # 1434
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